COMMERCIAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT
GronkFitness.com
A MINDSET TO ACHIEVE
IT’S A MINDSET
When it comes to training, there isn’t a family that knows the grind more than the
Gronkowski’s do. The five Gronk brothers have figured out the formula to excel
physically and play professional sports.  Each brother trained their bodies specifically
for sports performance through explosive movements and interval training. The Grind

GRONK FITNESS
VIRGIN RUBBER HEX
DUMBBELLS
DETAILS:
 » Virgin Rubber is not made from processed end-
 of-life tire material
 » Virgin Rubber doesn't have to undergo the same
 chemical treatment that gives basic rubber its
 unpleasant smell
 » The shape of the handle helps to reduce fatigue  ELEMENT FITNESS COMMERCIAL
POLYURETHANE DUMBBELLS
SET
ITEM LBS
#SDR-005 5 lbs
#SDR-008 8 lbs
#SDR-010 10 lbs
#SDR-012 12 lbs
#SDR-015 15 lbs
#SDR-020 20 lbs
#SDR-025 25 lbs
#SDR-030 30 lbs
#SDR-035 35 lbs
#SDR-040 40 lbs
#SDR-045 45 lbs
#SDR-050 50 lbs
#SDR-055 55 lbs
#SDR-060 60 lbs
#SDR-065 65 lbs
#SDR-070 70 lbs
#SDR-075 75 lbs
#SDR-080 80 lbs
#SDR-085 85 lbs
ITEM LBS
#SDR-090 90 lbs
#SDR-095 95 lbs
#SDR-100 100 lbs
#SDR-105 105 lbs
#SDR-110 110 lbs
#SDR-115 115 lbs
#SDR-120 120 lbs
15 | GRONKFITNESS.COM | *For current pricelist go to www.gronkfitness.com
XTREME MONKEY ®
CRUMB RUBBER
ITEM COLOR KG